00

00

10

00

11

00

12

00

13

00

14

00

15

00

16

00

17

Total Hours (Including Breaks): 18

Mon 08/09/25

Timetable for GLO11D11P1-B - L1 - Culinary Skills for week 08/09/2025

Thu 11/09/25

9:30-10:30

CG LEVEL 1 CERTIFICATE IN
INTRODUCTION TO CULINARY SKILLS
Staff: Matanda, Sylvie (S6893)

Room: C-REST RESTAURANT (CBC)

9:00-10:30

STUDENT EXPERIENCE/INDUCTION
STUDIES

Staff:

Room: C-A204 A204 - CLASSROOM

Fri 12/09/25

10:45-14:45

CG LEVEL 1 CERTIFICATE IN
INTRODUCTION TO CULINARY SKILLS
Staff: Matanda, Sylvie (S6893)

Room: C-KIT1 KITCHEN 1

10:45-14:45

CG LEVEL 1 CERTIFICATE IN
INTRODUCTION TO CULINARY SKILLS
Staff: Benedickter, Peter (S6961)
Room: C-KIT2 KITCHEN 2

10:45-12:15

ENGLISH/MATHS ACTIVITIES

Staff:

Room: C-A204 A204 - CLASSROOM, C-A206
A206 - CLASSROOM

12:45-14:45

CG LEVEL 1 CERTIFICATE IN
INTRODUCTION TO CULINARY SKILLS
Staff: Matanda, Sylvie (S6893)

Room: C-REST RESTAURANT (CBC)

15:00-16:30

STUDENT EXPERIENCE/INDUCTION
STUDIES

Staff:

Room: C-A303 A303 - COMPUTER ROOM, C
-A311 A311 - COMPUTER ROOM

15:00-16:30

ENGLISH/MATHS ACTIVITIES

Staff:

Room: C-A303 A303 - COMPUTER ROOM, C
-A311 A311 - COMPUTER ROOM

15:00-16:00

CG LEVEL 1 CERTIFICATE IN
INTRODUCTION TO CULINARY SKILLS
Staff: Matanda, Sylvie (S6893)

Room: C-REST RESTAURANT (CBC)

Teaching Hours (Including Breaks): 18

11:17:22 05/06/2025



