Timetable for GL011D11P1-B - L1 - Culinary Skills for week 08/09/2025

			-D - LI - Cuilliary Skills for		
	Mon 08/09/25	Tue 09/09/25	Wed 10/09/25	Thu 11/09/25	Fri 12/09/25
9				9:00-10:30 STUDENT EXPERIENCE/INDUCTION STUDIES Staff:	
 10	9:30-10:30 CG LEVEL 1 CERTIFICATE IN INTRODUCTION TO CULINARY SKILLS Staff: Matanda, Sylvie (S6893) Room: C-REST RESTAURANT (CBC)			Room: C-A204 A204 - CLASSROOM	
 11	10:45-14:45 CG LEVEL 1 CERTIFICATE IN INTRODUCTION TO CULINARY SKILLS			10:45-14:45 CG LEVEL 1 CERTIFICATE IN INTRODUCTION TO CULINARY SKILLS	10:45-12:15 ENGLISH/MATHS ACTIVITIES Staff:
	Staff: Matanda, Sylvie (S6893) Room: C-KIT1 KITCHEN 1			Staff: Benedickter, Peter (S6961) Room: C-KIT2 KITCHEN 2	Room: C-A204 A204 - CLASSROOM, C-A206 A206 - CLASSROOM
12 ^{_00} 					
13					12:45-14:45 CG LEVEL 1 CERTIFICATE IN INTRODUCTION TO CULINARY SKILLS Staff: Matanda, Sylvie (S6893) Room: C-REST RESTAURANT (CBC)
 14 ⁰⁰					
15 ^{_00} 	15:00-16:30 STUDENT EXPERIENCE/INDUCTION STUDIES Staff: Room: C-A303 A303 - COMPUTER ROOM, C -A311 A311 - COMPUTER ROOM			15:00-16:30 ENGLISH/MATHS ACTIVITIES Staff: Room: C-A303 A303 - COMPUTER ROOM, C -A311 A311 - COMPUTER ROOM	15:00-16:00 CG LEVEL 1 CERTIFICATE IN INTRODUCTION TO CULINARY SKILLS Staff: Matanda, Sylvie (S6893) Room: C-REST RESTAURANT (CBC)
16					
17					